
Our Foundation works with 

researchers, clinics, pharmaceutical 

companies, associations, and families 

to relentlessly accelerate research 

while empowering families. Together, 

with your support, we will create 

a world without Rett syndrome. 

Thank you!

$49.8M
INVESTED IN 
RESEARCH 
THROUGH 
2019

89%
OF EVERY 
DOLLAR FUNDS 
RESEARCH 
AND FAMILY 
EMPOWERMENT
*CHARITY NAVIGATOR 3-YEAR AVERAGE

GLOBAL EDUCATION EFFORT: 
2.6K INDIVIDUALS FROM 
59 COUNTRIES TUNED 
IN TO OUR WEBCASTS

IMPACT REPORT
2019

FROM 88 EVENTS 
$1.7M RAISED

275
INDIVIDUALS ATTENDED 
RSO ED DAYS

322
JOINED RETTSYNDROME.ORG

NEW 
FAMILIES

$2,404,074*
83%

$258,130
9%

$235,905
8%

EXPENSES

Programs Advocacy & 
Fundraising

Admin

REVENUE

$3,338,555
66%

$1,724,826
34%

Contributions/Grants Special Events

AWARDED 
HIGHEST 

RATINGS: 

5K 
NEW 
DONORS 
IN 2019

522K 
UNIQUE VISITS TO 
RETTSYNDROME.ORG

*Lower than typical program expense due to timing of grant payments. 
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